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103.6
37.4
5.5

100.8
101.0
100.2

101.1
104.6

5.9
5.9

97.0
103.3
96.9

44350093
POLLED

JM CATTLE CO LLC

BH GENESIS 1336 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

GRNDVIEW CMR BETH 156T Y479 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P43214922)

BOWLING HEREFORDS

LOEWEN GENESIS G16 ET {CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF} (P43987463)

NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} (P43722088)
KCF BENNETT ENCORE Z311 ET {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} (P43387256)

BW 91H 100W RITA 79Z ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} (P43311375)

LOEWEN 77 48 MISS 344N 4RB42ET {DLF,HYF,DBP} (P43461646)
PCR JACKLYN NIKOLE 344N {DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP} (P42408229)

WALKER LASS X51 Y479 333 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P43373464)

KCF BENNETT REVOLUTION X51 {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF} (P43081556)
MSU TCF REVOLUTION 4R {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBC} (P42593689)

KCF MISS PROFICIENT U201 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} (P42903703)

CMR GVP MR MATERNAL 156T {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} (P42830222)

DJB 46B BETH 1L {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (42211374)

BULLSEX:NAME:
CALVED: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:

ANIMAL
PERFORMANCE

Yr. Scr. Cir. (cm)

Daughters Calves Ratio

304

Daughters
100 101.3

TATTOO RE: 1336

+0.64
(.10)
+0.48
(.39)
+0.60
(.35)

1336
BREEDER: OWNER(S):

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

NUMBER AVERAGES

+5.1
(.36)
+4.9
(.61)
+1.2
(.41)

+2.1
(.47)
+3.7
(.88)
+1.1
(.62)

+64
(.45)

+106
(.45)

+76
(.81)

+131
(.79)

+53
(.55)

+88
(.55)

+6.2
(.36)

+1.5
(.39)

+0.092
(.10)

+0.82
(.10)

+6.6
(.59)

+1.8
(.71)

+0.112
(.45)

+0.81
(.38)

+3.5
(.43)

+1.0
(.43)

+0.072
(.40)

+1.24
(.34)

+38
(.32)

+70
(-)

+37
(.57)

+74
(-)

+32
(.43)

+58
(-)

HPS:

490
490

Fat Depth (%)
Ribeye Area (%)

IMF (%)

MSU TCF REVOLUTION 4R {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBC} (P42593689)

SECRETARY, AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION

Sire:

Dam:

PERFORMANCE AS OF:

172.0 57
57

SIRE
PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES DAM

PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES

+$513
(-)

+$515
(-)

+$503
(-)

BII$
+$632

(-)
+$636

(-)
+$605

(-)

CHB$
+$187

(-)
+$198

(-)
+$202

(-)

MARB
EPD

SC
EPD

MCE
EPD

MG
EPD

FAT
EPD

REA
EPD

MM
EPD

BW
EPD

CE
EPD

WW
EPD

YW
EPD

BMI$DMI
EPD

SCF
EPD

MCW
EPD

UDDR
EPD

TEAT
EPD

CW
EPD

+0.6
(.15)
+0.8
(.21)
+0.3
(.20)

+23.6
(.33)
+23.2
(.44)
+21.7
(.42)

+115
(.35)
+114
(.56)
+102
(.42)

+1.40
(.45)
+1.30
(.74)
+1.60
(.65)

+1.40
(.46)
+1.20
(.77)
+1.60
(.66)

+90
(.10)
+110
(.38)
+100
(.34)

7

100

PROGENY PROGENY PROGENY

EPD
VALUES

AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

11500 N Ambassador Drive, Suite 410, Kansas City, Missouri 64153

Apr 25, 2024

Dec 03, 2021

Animal: BH GENESIS 1336 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P44350093)

Birth Wt. (%) 581 89.0 8
Weaning Wt. (%) 491 94.0 7
Yearling Wt. (%) 346 103.0 7

Yearling Ht. (Frame) 25 3

132.0
Daughters

20
Calves Ratio Ratio

99.6
Calves

41
490 140.0 57 104.3104.0

https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=%2BKG/s3z24X2kdofKp303OA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=tKax68kTOuoU/UY/u9bCzA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=6qVC5jbtcq%2B9B7RdKxaw5g%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=32Q%2BRWI4ZTVPqxgd/YO8fw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=IiO%2B8NwIfnGBZo57d176LQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=RbfqLbj2mjpNRbYr2QJSfg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=T8AhPmeHBuk7oRUWWu70ig%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=IIYg2cumpbvw5TRaDqcrNw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=%2B3REeQqsT/LfbPFAsKktfA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=x/GZ6jBjz05eF45GdTKCqQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=OGpcoQcN61Q1onFNcTHekQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=ymWk433hh2WRTRQGL0w2AQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=OrkQHNqGjHOm0kGjWLrG2Q%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=GG0kxLblqz8Hd3y5dmp6Fg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=D/hhulzZKYMA03AzX22/Wg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=ymWk433hh2WRTRQGL0w2AQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=C6NtNliQowWCQGILzDG10w%3D%3D

